VIII. Beach Cup 2012 Results

TEAM DIVISIONS
PeeWee Cheer
1. 6.82 (6.82) Nadegda (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)
2. 6.09 (-0.73) BRAVO Candies (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)
3. 5.60 (-0.49) HSC PeeWees (TSG Bergedorf, Hamburg)
4. 4.24 (-1.36) Twinkling Lights (Holstein Kiel, Kiel)
5. 4.10 (-0.14) Khimki (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)
6. 3.19 (-0.91) Poky Blossoms (Blossom Cheerleader Berlin e.V., Berlin)

Junior Allgirl Cheer
1. 5.70 (5.7) Lunicats (Lunatics Cheerleader e.V,, Dresden)

2. 5.33 (-0.37) KBH Twisters (ASC Kiel, Kiel)

3. 4.96 (-0.37) Shining Lights (Holstein Kiel, Kiel)

4. 4.95 (-0.0099999999999998) Hamburg Junior Diamonds (VFL Lohbriigge von 1892 e.V., Hamburg)
5. 4.64 (-0.31) BRAVO Roses (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

6. 3.92 (-0.72) Silver Shells (TSV Schilksee / kiel, Kiel)

Junior Coed
1. 3.38 (3.38) Magic Dreams (SV Lerchenberg Altenburg e.V., Altenburg)

Senior Allgirl
1. 4.60 (4.6) Northern Lights (Holstein Kiel, Kiel)

Senior Limited Coed

1. 5.08 (5.08) Feniks (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

2. 4.66 (-0.42) Galaxy Pearls (1. Oberhausener Cheer & Dance e.V., Oberhausen)
3. 4.55 (-0.11) SFC Berlin (SG BA Tempelhof, SFC Berlin, Berlin)

4. 4.26 (-0.29) Energy Senior (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)

DANCE DIVISIONS

Peewee Dance

1. 7.40 (7.4) Svetlyachok (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)
2. 6.78 (-0.62) Junior SKANDAL (Skandal, Sosnowiec)

3. 5.20 (-1.58) Ogonek (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

Senior Dance
1. 6.80 (6.8) Feniks (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

Junior Group Dance
1. 8.00 (8) Dance Delight (TSV Rudow 1888, Berlin)

2. 6.00 (-2) SKANDAL (Skandal, Sosnowiec)
3. 4.05 (-1.95) Yuventa (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)
4. 3.00 (-1.05) Energy Nitro (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)

Senior Group Dance
. 8.563 (8.53) Feniks (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

. 8.23 (-0.3) Caprice (Berlin Thunderbirds Cheer & Dance, Berlin)

. 5.85 (-2.38) Unique (VfL Lichtenrade -Unique, Berlin)

. 5.80 (-0.05) Silver Spirit Dancer (United Cheer Sports e.V., Dortmund)
. 5.28 (-0.52) Twist Dance (SK Twist Nova Gorica, Solkan)

. 3.15 (-2.13) Energy Senior (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)
. 3.05 (-0.1) Master — Eagles (Cologne Eagles e.V. Cheerleader, Koln)
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Junior Double Dance

1. 4.78 (4.78) Glitter Stars - (Glitter Stars, Brna)

2. 2.90 (-1.88) Stepanka & Daniela (Basta Cheerleaders, Usti n.L.)
3. 2.13 (-0.77) Pantherz Style (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

Senior Double Dance

1. 6.43 (6.43) Vesca (Vesca Cheer Studio, Perm)

. 6.25 (-0.18) Sven & Christin (RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam)

. 6.10 (-0.15) Katerina & Barbora (Basta Cheerleaders, Usti n.L.)

. 5.40 (-0.7) Nina & Michelle (United Cheer Sports e.V., Dortmund)

. 5.33 (-0.07) Nina & Nina (SK Twist Nova Gorica, Solkan)

. 4.68 (-0.65) Mila & Midori (SV Dynamo Rostock e.V., Rostock)

. 4.25 (-0.43) Mandy & Fanny (Berlin Thunderbirds Cheer & Dance, Berlin)
. 3.25 (-1) Unique Double Dancers (VfL Lichtenrade -Unique, Berlin)

. 1.85 (-1.4) Unique (V1L Lichtenrade -Unique, Berlin)

10. 1.78 (-0.07) Sis Stars (1. Oberhausener Cheer & Dance e.V., Oberhausen)
11. 1.70 (-0.08) GahGah (Harburger Turnerbund, Harburg)

12. 1.40 (-0.3) Unique (VfL Lichtenrade -Unique, Berlin)
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SPECIAL DIVISIONS

Individual

. 5.92 (5.92) Viki Ficajova (Basta Cheerleaders, Usti n.L.)

. 5.79 (-0.13) Glitter Stars — Aneta (Glitter Stars, Brna)

. 5.63 (-0.16) Bela Scapec (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

. 5.33 (-0.3) Vanessa (A.S.C.W. e.V., Estenfeld)

. 5.25 (-0.08) Nera Hains (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

. 5.13 (-0.12) Julia Dogru (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

. 5.08 (-0.05) Katerina Bandasova (Basta Cheerleaders, Usti n.L.)

. 4.79 (-0.29) Glitter Stars — Daniela (Glitter Stars, Brna)

. 4.71 (-0.08) Dominic Lower (1. Oberhausener Cheer & Dance e.V., Oberhausen)
10. 4.29 (-0.42) Dominika Namyslo (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)
11. 4.29 (0) Katarzyna Jezyna (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)

12. 4.00 (-0.29) Michelle Schicharin (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

13. 3.79 (-0.21) Dajana Oziemkowska (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)
14. 3.50 (-0.29) Lina Thaumann (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

15. 0.00 (-3.5) Glitter Stars — Kristyna (Glitter Stars, Brna)
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Peewee Groupstunt

. 6.45 (6.45) Baby Crabs (Cottbus Baby Crabs, Cottbus)

. 6.15 (-0.3) Pinky Diamonds (VFL Lohbriigge von 1892 e.V., Hamburg)
. 5.90 (-0.25) Diamonds Beat (1. HCV, Hannover)

. 5.55 (-0.35) Nadegda (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

. 5.10 (-0.45) Shiny Diamonds (VFL Lohbriigge von 1892 e.V., Hamburg)
. 4.50 (-0.6) HSC Ministars (TSG Bergedorf, Hamburg)

. 3.75 (-0.75) Panthers X-Treme (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

. 3.60 (-0.15) BRAVO Smarties (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

. 3.55 (-0.05) Red Explosion (SC Potsdam e.V., Potsdam)

10. 3.50 (-0.05) Smiley Panthers (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

11. 3.40 (-0.1) High Five (Harburger Turnerbund, Harburg)

12. 3.35 (-0.05) BRAVO Muffins (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

13. 3.15 (-0.2) Energy Nitro (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)
14. 2.50 (-0.65) Young Tigers (Harburger Turnerbund, Harburg)
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Junior Allgirl Groupstunt
. 7.13 (7.13) Twist (SK Twist Nova Gorica, Solkan)

. 6.79 (-0.34) Catwalk (Lunatics Cheerleader e.V,, Dresden)

. 6.46 (-0.33) Pink Flavour (Golden Eagles Cheerleader, Ahlen)

. 6.25 (-0.21) MDC Future Stars (MTV Salzgitter-Lichtenberg, Salzgitter)
. 6.00 (-0.25) BRAVO Free Hugs (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

. 5.92 (-0.08) NBC Black Sock’s (TSV Obernsee — NBC Cheerleader, Mistelgau)
. 5.63 (-0.29) Basta Cheerleaders (Basta Cheerleaders, Usti n.L.)

. 5.46 (-0.17) Long Lashes (Sc Potsdam e.V., Potsdam)

. 5.42 (-0.04) Yuventa (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

10. 5.21 (-0.21) The Swirls (SC Potsdam e.V., Potsdam)

11. 4.83 (-0.38) BRAVO Red Ravens (BRAVO VARAZDIN, Varazdin)

12. 4.29 (-0.54) Flower Power (Blossom Cheerleader Berlin e.V., Berlin)
13. 4.21 (-0.08) Golden Stars (SC Rist Wedel, Holm)

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

Junior Coed Groupstunt
1.5.21 (5.21) BWC Wild Ones (SV Dessau 05 e.V., Dessau)

2. 4.17 (-1.04) Infinity - Starlets (SVW Infinity, Leipzig)

Senior Allgirl Groupstunt
1. 6.29 (6.29) Ca JAS (1. HCV, Hannover)

. 6.00 (-0.29) Red Diamonds (Winterthur Warriors, Bazenheid)

. 4.71 (-1.29) Hawks Explosion (Rot-Schwarz Kiel, Kiel)

. 4.04 (-0.67) Hot Shots (1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn e.V., Berlin)

. 3.92 (-0.12) Black Pearls (Handballverein Grun-Weifl3 Werder e.V., Werder)
. 3.38 (-0.54) Energy Senior (Zabrzanskie Cheerleader Energy, Zabrze)

. 2.79 (-0.59) Pretty Panthers (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)
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Senior Coed Groupstunt
. 6.50 (6.5) Bananas (A.S.C.W. e.V., Estenfeld)

. 5.67 (-0.83) Titans Legacy (Titans Berlin, Berlin)

. 5.63 (-0.04) Twist (SK Twist Nova Gorica, Solkan)

. 4.96 (-0.67) Coaches Deluxe (SC Potsdam e.V., Potsdam)

. 4.38 (-0.58) ULC Allstars - Thunder (ULC Alstars & SvW Infinity, Leipzig)
. 4.08 (-0.3) Feniks (Russian Cheerleader Federation, Moskow)

. 4.04 (-0.04) Heavy Maniacs (Heavy Maniacs, ElImshorn)
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Junior Group Routine
1.5.77 (5.77) Glitter Stars (Glitter Stars, Brna)

2. 4.94 (-0.83) Panthers X-Treme (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)
3. 0.00 (-4.94) Snow Cristals (MTV - Gro3 Buchholz, Hannover)

Senior Group Routine
1. 5.42 (5.42) HDC Crystals (VFL Lohbrtigge von 1892 e.V., Hamburg)

2. 4.86 (-0.56) Senior Panthers (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)
3. 4.84 (-0.02) Pretty Panthers (Panthers Krempe, Krempe)

Junior Partnerstunt
1. 3.20 (3.2) Blaz & Karolina (SK Twist Nova Gorica, Solkan)

Senior Partherstunt

1. 6.20 (6.2) Leonie & Pablo (TV 1861 St. Wendel, St. Wendel)

2.5.70 (-0.5) Chiara & Max (Landsberg Starlights, Landsberg)

3. 2.70 (-3) Julia & Jan (TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V., Germering)
4. 2.65 (-0.05) PS Project (Florian Schindler, Neusaf?)
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Junior TwoBase Partnerstunt

1. 4.55 (4.55) Exploded Blossoms (Blossom Cheerleader Berlin e.V., Berlin)
2. 3.05 (-1.5) Basta Cheerleaders (Basta Cheerleaders, Usti n.L.)

Allgirl TwoBase Partnerstunt
1. 5.00 (5) Just JAS (1. HCV, Hannover)

Coed TwoBase Partnerstunt
1. 7.00 (7) Purple Diamonds (TV 1861 St. Wendel, St. Wendel)
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